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Aon Surety Global Executive Leaders  
 
Geoffrey Heekin     Michael Herrod 
Global Executive Vice President   Executive Vice President 
200 East Randolph, 12th Floor   5555 San Felipe St., Suite 1500 
Chicago, IL 60601    Houston, TX 77056 
Phone:  312.381.4594    Phone:  832.476.5834 
Cell: 312.515.6048    Cell: 281.380.9570 
geoffrey.heekin@aon.com    michael.herrod@aon.com     
 
Asia 
 
Raffy Rios     James Maguire 
Executive Director    Regional Managing Director 
Specialty Lines/Trade Credit & Political Risk  21st Floor, Aon China Bldg. 
Aon Singapore Pte Ltd.    29 Queen’s Road Central 
50 Raffles Place #32-00 Singapore 048623  Hong Kong 
Phone: 65.6239.7552    Phone: 852.2862.4293 
raffy.rios@aon.com    james.maguire@aon.com 
 
 
Australia 
 
Liz Botha 
Trade Credit –National Manager 
Aon Risk Services Australia Limited 
201 Kent Street, Sydney NSW 2000 
Phone: 612.9253.7052 
liz.botha@aon.com 
 
 
Europe 
 
 
Mark Holt 
Director 
8th Devonshire Square, 4th Floor   
London, EC2M 4PL 
Phone: 44.020.7086.0576 ext.300.576 
mark.holt@aon.co.uk 
 
 
 
Mariano Viale Guerrero – SPAIN contact 
Director 
C/Rosario Pino, 14-16 / Planta 14 
28020 Madrid, Spain 
Phone: 349.1340.5187 
mvialegu@aon.es 
 
 

 

 

 
Denmark, Finland, 
France, Germany, 

Norway, Sweden, UK 

 
Greece, Switzerland, 

Spain 

mailto:raffy.rios@aon.com
mailto:james.maguire@aon.com
mailto:mark.holt@aon.co.uk
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Europe (continued) 
 
Michele Ungaro Andrea Giorgi      
Deputy General Manager    Account Executive 
Via Claudia 10     Via Andrea Ponti, 8/10    
Roma, 00184     Milano 
Phone: 39.06.7727.6210    Phone: 39.02.4543.4659 
michele.ungaro@aon.it    andrea.giorgi@aon.it 
      
 
 
Ray Fox John Cotter 
Director Client Relationship Specialist  
Metropolitan Bldg.    Metropolitan Bldg. 
James Joyce Street     James Joyce Street  
Dublin 1, Ireland     Dublin 1, Ireland 
Phone: 353.1266.6421    Phone: 353.1605.9382 
ray.fox@aon.ie      john.cotter@aon.ie 

   
 
 
Simon Lloyd-Evans 
Senor Client Manager 
8th Devonshire Square, 4th Floor   
London, EC2M 4PL 
Phone: 44.020.708.60579 
simon.lloyd-evans@aon.co.uk 

 
Italy 

 
Ireland 

 
Belgium, Netherland 

mailto:michele.ungaro@aon.it
mailto:simon.lloyd-evans@aon.co.uk
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North America 

National  
 
David Bowcott 
Construction Services Division 
Aon Reed Stenhouse Inc. 
20 Bay Street 
Toronto, Ontario M5J2N9 
Phone: 416.868.5909 
david.bowcott@aon.ca 
 
Atlantic Region  
 
Paul Croft 
Construction Services Division 
Aon Reed Stenhouse Inc. 
1969 Upper Water Street, Suite 1001 
Halifax, NS B3J 3R7 
Phone: 902.429.7310 ext. 128 
paul.croft@aon.ca 
 
Sylvia Peddle 
Construction Services Division 
136 Crosbie Road, Suite 200 
St.John's , Newfoundland & Labrador, A1B 3K3 
Phone: 709.758.5509 
sylvia.peddle@aon.ca 
 
British Columbia- Yukon Region  
 
Don Reggin 
Construction Services Division 
900 Howe Street 
Vancouver, BC B6B 3X8 
Phone: 604-443-3381 
don.reggin@aon.ca 
 
 
 
Pina Camerin 
Construction Services Division 
900 Howe Street 
Vancouver, BC B6B 3X8 
Phone: 604-443-3371 
pina.camerin@aon.ca 
 

Prairie Region  
 
André Giasson 
Construction Services Division 
Aon Reed Stenhouse Inc. 
Suite 900, 10025-102A Avenue 
Edmonton, Alberta 
Canada T5J 0Y2 
Phone: 780.423.9473 
andre.giasson@aon.ca 
 
Michael Byrne 
Construction Services Division 
Aon Canada Inc. 
1800 One Lombard Place 
Winnipeg, MB, Canada R3B 2A3 
Phone: 204.956.1070 
michael.byrne@aon.ca 
 
Quebec Region  
 
Daniel Reid 
Construction Services Division 
700 West De La Gauchetiere Street 
Montreal, Quebec  H3B 0A4 
Phone: 514.840.7737 
daniel.reid@aon.ca 
 
Guy Lemieux 
Construction Services Division 
Aon Canada Inc. 
2600 Laurier Blvd, Suite 750 
Quebec, QC G1V 4B8 
Phone: 418.529.1234 
guy.lemieux@aon.ca 
 
SW Quebec Region  
 
Shaun McPherson 
Construction Services Division 
Aon Canada Inc. 
20 Bay Street 
Toronto, ON M5J 2N9 
Phone: 416.868.5526 
shaun.mcPherson@aon.ca 
 
Peter Larocque 
Construction Services Division 
Aon Reed Stenhouse Inc. 
20 Bay Street 
Toronto, Ontario M5J2N9 
Phone: 416.868.5755 
peter.larocque@aon.ca 
 

 
Canada 

mailto:david.bowcott@aon.ca
mailto:sylvia.peddle@aon.ca
mailto:guy.lemieux@aon.ca


Global Surety Contact List  

 4 

 
North America (continued) 
 
Adrian Ibarrola 
Director 
Oficina Ciudad de México 
Blvd. Manuel Ávila Camacho No. 1, Pisos 3, 4 y 13 
Phone: 52.55.5387.6071  
adrian.ibarrola@aon.com 
 
Citlalli Cardoso 
Comercial Surety Manager 
Oficina Ciudad de México 
Blvd. Manuel Ávila Camacho No. 1, Pisos 3, 4 y 13 
Col. Polanco, CP. 11560, México, D.F. 
Phone: 52.55.5387.6079 
Citlalli_Cardoso@aon.ars.mx 

Luis Alberto Rubio Castellanos 
Aon México 
Gerente de Fianzas 
Surety Manager | Fianzas / Surety 
Oficina Ciudad de México 
Blvd. Manuel Ávila Camacho No. 1, Pisos 3, 4 y 13 
Col. Polanco, CP. 11560, México, D.F. 
Phone: 52.55.5387.6118  
luis.rubio@aon.com.mx | www.aon.com.mx 
 

 
 
Eduardo Marti 
Aon Risk Services of Puerto Rico 
P.O. Box 191229 
San Juan, Puerto Rico 00919-1229 
Phone: 787.282.4824 
eduardo.marti@aon.com 
 
 
Rich Moore 
Regional Director 
200 East Randolph, 12th Floor 
Chicago, IL  60601 
Phone: 312.381.4591 
Cell:  312.925.8152 
rich.moore@aon.com  
 
Paul Healy 
Executive VP 
National Director of Contract Surety 
One Federal Street 
Boston, MA 02110 
Phone:  617.457.7719 
paul.healy@aon.com 
 
Robert McDonough 
Regional Director 
55 East 52nd Street 
New York, NY  10055 
Phone: 212.441.2628 
Cell:  917.923.3309 
robert.mcDonough@aon.aon 
 
Tom Branigan 
Managing Director 
199 Fremont Street, 17th Floor 
San Francisco, CA  94105 
Phone: 415.486.7553 
Cell: 213.713.0286 
thomas.branigan@aon.com 
 
 

John T. Lettieri 
Regional Managing Director 
199 Fremont Street, Suite 1500  
San Francisco, CA 94105  
Phone:  415.486.7576 
Cell:  415.298.1129 
john.lettieri@aon.com 
 
Doug Wheeler 
Regional Director 
One Liberty Place 
1650 Market Street 
Philadelphia, PA  19103 
Phone: 215.255.1705 
Cell: 215.275.1779 
doug.wheeler@aon.com 
 
Paul Rodriguez 
Managing Director 
707 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 2600 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
Phone: 213.630.1326  
Cell:  415.378.8886 
paul.rodriguez@aon.com 
 
Bruce Young 
Director 
5555 San Felipe St., Suite 1500 
Houston, TX  77056 
Phone: 832.476.6043 
Cell: 832.465.0324 
bruce.young@aon.com

 
Mexico 

 
Puerto Rico 

 
United States 

mailto:Citlalli_Cardoso@aon.ars.mx
http://www.aon.com.mx/
mailto:paul.healy@aon.com
mailto:thomas.branigan@aon.com
mailto:paul.rodriguez@aon.com
mailto:bruce.young@aon.com
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South America 
 
Maximiliano Bona 
Director-Financial Lines 
Emma de la Barra 333- Dique 4 
Puerto Madero  
Buenos Aires C1107VGA, Argentina 
Phone: 54.11.4814.8012 
maximillano.bona@aon.com 
 
 
 
Jorge Londoño Pinto 
Equipetrol Norte 
Av. Las Ramblas Esq.4to Anillo – Edificio Cubo 
1er. Piso Santa Cruz, Bolivia 
Phone: 591.3345.1919 
jorge.londono@aon.com 
 
 
 
Daniela Duran 
Surety Specialist 
Rua: Dr. Eduardo de Souza Aranha 
153-6 Andar, Cep: 04543-120 
Itaim Bibi, Sao Paulo, Brazil 
Phone: 55.11.3058.4700 
daniela.duran@aon.com 
 
 
Guilherme Mendes 
Director Financial Lines 
Rua: Dr. Eduardo de Souza Aranha 
153-6 Andar, Cep: 04543-120 
Itaim Bibi, Sao Paulo, Brazil 
Phone: 55.11.3058.4852 
guilherme.mendes@aon.com 

Tarcisio Ferraz 
Commercial Developer 
Rua: Dr. Eduardo de Souza Aranha 
153-6 Andar, Cep: 04543-120 
Itaim Bibi, Sao Paulo, Brazil 
Phone: 55.11.3058.4700 
tarcisio.ferraz@aon.com 
 
 
Fabio Souza 
Account Executive 
Rua: Dr. Eduardo de Souza Aranha 
153-6 Andar, Cep: 04543-120 
Itaim Bibi, Sao Paulo, Brazil 
Phone: 55.11.3058.4492 
fabio.souza@aon.com 

 
Argentina 

 
Brazil 

 
Bolivia 

mailto:maximillano.bona@aon.com
mailto:jorge.londono@aon.com
mailto:daniela.duran@aon.com
mailto:guilherme_mendes@aon.com.br
mailto:tarcisio.ferraz@aon.com
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South America (continued) 
 
Andres Zerene 
Manager Products and Financial Institutions 
Hendaya 60, Piso 7 of. 702 
Las Condes, Santiago  Chile 
Phone: 56.2336.5547 
andres.zerene@aon.com 
 
 
 
Paola Andrea Alzate Eguizabal 
Commerical Directo/Performance & Credit 
Specialized Area 
Cra. 11 No. 86-53 Piso 1 
Bogota, Columbia 
Phone: 571.938.1700 ext. 1933 
paola.alzate.eguizabal@aon.com 

Edgar Forero Tarquino 
Regional Manager, Bogota 
Cra. 11 No. 86-53 Piso 4 
Bogota, Columbia 
Phone: 571.638.1700 ext. 1929 
edgar.forero@aon.com 

 
Adolfo Urdaneta 
Vice President/Client Services  
Cra. 11 No. 86-53 Piso 1 
Bogota, Columbia 
Phone: 57.1638.1927 
adolfo.udaneta@aon.com 
 
 
Xavier Ponce 
Av. 12 de Octubre N26’97 
Torre 1492 
Piso 11, Auito 
Phone: 593.2298.6700 
xavier.ponce@aon.com 
 
 
Ascensio Cercio T 
Director and Chief Operating Officer 
Rua: Luis Roche con 3rd Trasversal 
Torre Seguros Nuevo Mundo 
Piso 8, Urb Altamira 
Apartado Postal 60890 
Caracas 1062 Venezuela 
Phone: 582.124.0092.50 
ascenso.cercio@aon.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Revised: April 15, 2014 

 
Colombia 

 
Venezuela 

 
Ecuador 

 

 

Chile  

mailto:paola_alzate@ars.aon.com
mailto:ascenso.cercio@aon.com
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